Department

Police Department

Public Works Department

City Manager Department

Finance Department

Community Development Department

City Council

Employees Total Wages

10
11

$382,661
$377,347
$201,377
$187,650
$75,094
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$118,201
$131,896
$45,443
$57,459
$8,601
$0



