Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Department	10	\$382,661	\$118,201
Public Works Department	11	\$377,347	\$131,896
City Manager Department	2	\$201,377	\$45,443
Finance Department	5	\$187,650	\$57,459
Community Development Department	1	\$75,094	\$8,601
City Council	5	\$0	\$0